NOVEMBER 2000

DAY ELEV
1 124.04
2 123.93
3 124.07
4 123.96
5 123.26
6 123.14
7 122.87
8 122.91
9 123.02
10 123.36
11 123.70
12 123.86
13 124.01
14 124.39
15 123.46
16 123.64
17 124.11
18 124.29
19 124.48
20 124.14
21 123.85
22 123.87
23 123.15
24 123.53
25 123.69
26 123.60
27 123.58
28 123.73
29 123.67
30 123.83

TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA
LAKE NATOMA DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE COMPUTED*
ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM
INLAKE CHANGE CES. SOUTH
CANAL
8,346
8,281 -65 2,142 47
8,228 -53 2,128 18
8,296 +68 1,888 35
8,242 -54 1,775 40
7,913 -329 1,640 45
7,857 -56 1,764 50
7,733 -124 1,714 53
7,751 +18 1,825 53
7,800 +49 1,711 36
7,960 +160 1,832 35
8,120 +160 1,870 36
8,195 +75 1,852 40
8,266 +71 1,858 40
8,456 +190 2,131 40
8,007 -449 1,826 40
8,092 +85 2,313 40
8,316 +224 2,623 40
8,406 +90 2,600 40
8,501 +95 2,669 40
8,331 -170 2,502 54
8,191 -140 2,489 40
8,200 +9 2,551 34
7,862 -338 2,413 25
8,040 +178 2,656 20
8,115 +75 2,644 20
8,073 -42 2,529 18
8,064 -9 2,547 15
8,134 +70 2,552 15
8,106 -28 2,510 7
8,181 +75 2,531 0
-165 66,085 1,016
-165 131,080 2,015

2,068
2,076
1,759
1,701
1,700

1,681
1,663
1,702
1,589
1,655

1,692
1,713
1,721
1,934
1,951

2,169
2,409
2,454
2,520
2,473

2,459
2,451
2,497
2,486
2,526

2,472
2,477
2,442
2,457
2,432

63,329
125,613

RELEASE - C.F.S.
POWER

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) INCHES OF EVAPORATION TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

POWER
SPILL

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)

125,613

4

SUMMARY

FOLSOM SOUTH CANAL

HATCHERY

2,015
3,568

Table 12

RUN DATE: December 14, 2000
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HATCHERY

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)

TOTAL

131,200
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